| 195200 | Ĩ | 6 | ORE | A JA JA JEKK | |
|--|--|--|---|--|-------------------|
| INS. CASE OWN | | | | IDAC | |
| Surveyor | mb | DOE \N | (B | Date / Time : | 111 |
| Prv-assign / CC | U/FTE C/A | . [H | | CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF | (1, |
| Insured Vehicle | | 0 11 | Claim No. | | |
| Name of Insured | LEE YEM | both | Policy No. | 180013 | 1124 |
| Q Q | | LIDE FOR | Make / Model | VOLVO | |
| | | VIIIV | | SU WISTON | · |
| | | | Place of Accide | 211 | |
| | | | | ^ | |
| Driver To | el No. : | MOI (NAT KEEN NO) | | | |
| 56687 | 1n | | | | |
| INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | WSP: Tel: Liability | | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | WS. Tel Liah | P. odity |
| Date/Time | V.7830-0 | EFA L TEI | | Error. | NAME AND |
| 18/6/18 | 21124 (4XIII.) | STM STATE | 30 | The state of the s | DATE/PIC |
| 10/1 | | | | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd) | |
| 114 | | | | Non-Reporting for (Final): | |
| 19/6/18 | Conke to OT | A she confirme | d Ha | | |
| till tre | | 18- Tatarned | | After call its to Ot / 2017 | |
| | and the agre | e to settle. | | Documentation Check List: H | landler Typist |
| | 0 | | | Notification lit (if non-pickup) | X. |
| | | | | After call lit to Of: | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | The state of the s | |
| | | | | Alberta Control of the Control of th | |
| | | | | LTA/GIA | |
| | | | | Medical Bill: | V |
| | | | | PIR | × |
| | | | | Mandate/Reject Instruction | × |
| | | | | LOD | X |
| THE PARTY AND ADDRESS | E Davidson | discount files | | | |
| PRELISIONEL ADVIS | E. Date Office | acm by | | The state of the s | |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: | Confirm with: 0 s 13 | A1/E | | |
| Repair Cost: | | | 6 | Email | Ican I |
| FINAL SET/LEMENT | | | | Email Cal | |
| Final Liability: | 16 (AD (Agreed)) | | I / | If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia.) | |
| The state of the s | | | | | |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | ASSIGNMENT DOI: 10 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 | | | | |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): | - Y | | | THE VOICE | .11 |
| | | The state of the s | nel | 016101 |)U |
| GIA/LTA Search | | THE ONLY | | 1 | |
| Medical | | | | 1) Claim status: Nomial/Rejes | ct/Private Settle |
| Disbursement: | 55 X | (c.g. Tow/ Independen | nt.) | 2) Report Format: | PANTISATISTISTIC |
| Legal Con | | (27 | × | 3) Survey fee: | |
| Total: | | | 0 | | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | | A - 40 V - 6 | 11 | | 100 |
| Payee I | | Activities Activities | NO NO | I SULLOWE | IE LIO |
| Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.) | | Name 3: | | | |
| Lidge v (Stiller II LAVE) | 144 | Sales of the sales | | | |

| ASSI | CIN | ATE | NT |
|---------|------|--------|-------|
| 17/2/23 | 1017 | 178.83 | 1.5.4 |

| | AUSTO MALLE |
|--|---|
| From Date: | Veh No: SLC8982R Yr Regn: 206 May |
| Estimated Cost: | Type: M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / |
| OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or |
| To Inspect Vehicle No. | Make: Toyota Wish co 1787. Colour Marpon A/C Insured/Std/NI/NA |
| ad Workshop m/s | Colour Marpon A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of | Sp.Reading /8698 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured: | Eng/No: |
| Policy No: | CNO: ZGE 206028720. |
| Claims No. | Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt |
| Sum Insured: Excess | Steering morder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Brake: Mordery Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or |
| | Tyre Size: F: 195/63 R15 R: 195/63 R45 |
| (Policy Condition) | R: 195/65R4S |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZÁ / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| repair at the time of inspection. | TOYO / OKO or |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front Rear |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No | L/Bal. OG mm L/Bal. Of mm |
| Est Repairs. days Res. Yes or No | DOA DOI 19/08/18 |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Survey held at Modern |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IV | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction TP A(6) \$5,360 | |
| Chile/Tame, File Pasa In? : Prell. Report | R (\$6,722.58/57) |
| : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: |
| Cote/Tane, File Retain to? | (Homoperiodics. |
| Ad | d Fee: Site Insp (5)_S+RS_S |
| | Inferview (\$) Photo |
| Report Format: | Tech lave (\$ y uses |
| Lump Sum / LB.E (5 | Weekend 15 |
| | 2000 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | COMMITTED TO STATE OF THE STATE | rnationale Des Experts En Autor | | | |
|-----|---|--|---------------------------------|------------|--|--|
| AIG | ASIA PACIFIC INS | SURANCE PTE LTD | Ref : CC6/AIG1801 | 0665/053 | | |
| CHA | SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120 | 8-16 | Date: 14-06-2018 | | | |
| 1. | | Policy Particu | lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | iM | | |
| | Insured Veh. | SCA 61H | Veh. Inspected | SLC 8782R | | |
| | Policy No. | STSSM, STORING | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | | |
| | Claim No. | | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | | |
| | Assign From | | Assign Date | 14/06/2018 | | |
| 2. | | Vehicle I | Particulars & Condition | | | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 | | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | | | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | | | |
| | Odometer | | | | | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | | | |
| | General | | | | | |
| 3. | 110 | Co | nditions of Tyres | | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | :mm | | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm | | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm | | |
| 4. | | Desc | ription of Damages | | | |
| 5. | _ | Ge | neral Information | | | |
| | Accident Date | 08/06/2018 | Inspection Date | | | |
| | Survey held at | MODERN AUTOMOTIVE F | | | | |
| | | BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717 | | | | |
| 5a. | | | Remarks | | | |

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel: 67484422 / 67454422 Fax: 6747- 6720 REG NO 200501102H

| | Quotation |
|------------------------------------|---------------------|
| AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD | DATE : 19.06.2018 |
| Charts Building | VEH NO : SLC8782R |
| 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Thun Then | MODEL : Toyota Wish |
| Singapore 079120 | D O A : 08.06.2018 |
| Tel: 6419 - 3000 | YR REF : SCA61H |

Fax: 6835 - 7416

Attn: Motor Claim Dept (Pls arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SLC8782R (Toyota Wish)

| Item | Description | _Qty | _Amt |
|------|---|--------|-------------------|
| NO | LIST ITEMS | | |
| 1 | Rear Bumper Dela d | 1 | 566.80 |
| 2 | Rear Bumper Clips / | 1 set | 30.00 |
| 3 | Rear Bumper Side Holder - LH & RH | 2 | 131.60 |
| 4 | Rear Bumper Reflector - LH & RH NHE NEW | 2 | 137.00 * |
| 5 | Rear Bumper Impact Bracket - LH & RH 2rt Pulted | 2 | - 137.20 - 68 60 |
| 6 | Rear End Panel Outer Deded | 1 | 618.90 |
| 7 | Rear End Panel Inner Paper | 1 | 454.30 🕆 |
| 8 | Rear End Panel Top Garnish 2 | 1 | 285 60 |
| 9 | Taillamp - LH & RH RH 64 | 2 | 986.40 4 (3 20 |
| 10 | Tailgate Dishlind | 1 | 1,342.60 |
| 11 | Tailgate Lock | 1 | 389.50 |
| 12 | Tailgate Lock Sensor | 1 | 107.90 |
| 13 | Tailgate Weatherstripe At | 1 | 219.40 |
| 14 | Tailgate Chrome Moulding Cycle | 1 | 327.70 |
| 15 | Tailgate Inner Trim Board | 1 | 483.20 |
| 16 | Tailgate Inner Trim Board Clips | 1 set | 30.00 |
| 17 | Tailgate Reflector - LH & RH RT 64 | 2 | 562.80 281.40 |
| 18 | Tailgate Glass Moulding Nº4~ | 1 | 246.00 |
| 19 | Toyota Logo Z | 1 | |
| 20 | Valve Matic Emblem | 1 | 5 746 50 68.50 |
| 21 | Rear Fender Inner Trim Board - LH & RH 2 1200 | 2 | 431017 1,497.40 + |
| 22 | Rear Fender Inner Trim Board Clips | 2 sets | - 60.00* |
| 23 | Floor Panel Top Board | 1 | - 561.60 |
| 24 | Rear Exhaust Pipe | 1 | 794.40 |
| 25 | Rear Exhaust Mounting | 1 | 65.30 🕏 |
| | | | 10,150.10 |

Less 25%

(2,537.53)

ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SLC8782R (Toyota Wish) RE:

| | | | S | 7,612.58 |
|------|---|---------------------|-------|--|
| | S/NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 2 | Reverse Sensor | 320 1 set | | 280.00 W |
| 3 | Tailgate Glass Sealant Rear Camera | 1 | | 60.00 |
| 4 | Rear Camera | 1. | | 580.00 |
| | | Total Parts | \$ | 8,592.58 |
| | LABOUR CHARGE | | | |
| 1 | To knocking & pull out rear portion | & renew above parts | S | 1,200.00 800 |
| 2 | To putty & spray up paint works | | S | 1,200.00 800 |
| 3 | To check wiring | | S | 50.00 30 |
| 4 | To underseal | | s | 150,00 40 |
| 5 | To remove reverse sensor | 2030 | s | 100:00 50 |
| 6 | To remove rear camera | | S | 100.00 50 |
| 7 | To transfer tailgate fittings | | \$ | 150.00 80 |
| 8 | To remove tailgate glass | | \$ | 180,00 120 |
| 9 | To remove exhaust pipe | | \$ | 150.00 × |
| 10 | To remove upholstery | | \$ | 150,00 60 |
| | | Total Labour | \$ | 3,430.00 |
| | | Grand Total | \$ | 12,022.58 |
| _ | | 7 | tolal | 6660-17 53K |
| | LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: | | 110 | 53K. |
| 11.2 | -NOTE | | | Part of the second seco |

- . TONOTE : before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * PLEASE INFORM US WITHIN 14 DAYS, FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER, IN
- THE EVENT THAT THE OWNER/DRIVER IS IN BREACH OF ITS POLICY
- . SWITH YOUR COMPANY, FAILING WHICH WE SHALL HOLD YOUR COMPANY LIABLE FOR ALL COSTS OF REPAIRS, LOSS OF USE AND STORAGE.

Azknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01 - 61

SINGAPORE 408717

GST REG. NO: 200501102H

TEL: 6748-4422 / 6745-4422 FAX: 6-747- 6720

Email: chin@modernautomotive.com.sg

Your Ref:

SCA61H

Our Ref :

SLC8782R

Date :

14.08.2018

The Claims Manager AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78, Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Tel: 6-419-3000 Fax: 6-415-3727

Attn: The Motor Claim Dept

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC8782R & SCA61H ON 08.06.2018

AT WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT TOWARDS JOHORE

We refer to the above matter.

We have been authorized by our client Mr Kow Weijie, Kelvin to make claim against your insured vehicle No. SCA61H in respect of the above accident for the following:

Repair Cost

\$ 5,671.00 (Incl GST)

Loss of rental (6 days x \$200)

1,200.00

Search fee

\$ 2.00 Total: \$ 6,873.00

Enclosed herewith a copy each of the supporting documents for your perusal. Kindly process the above and remit the payment to us asap

Yours faithfully

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18010885/ub3

20 JULY 2018

LEE YAM POH 61 CHUN TIN ROAD SINGAPORE 599637

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCA 61H & SLC 8782R ON 08/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully, union

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

| Date: 1916118 |
|---|
| TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN |
| Dear Sir, |
| RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE |
| SLC 8782 R SCA 61 H |
| ON 08/6/2018 ALONG Woodlands Checkpoint |
| 7 owards Johnse |
| This letter is to authorize MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD at Block 3023A, Ubi Road 1, #01-61, Singapore 408717 to resolve the above matter. |
| In respect of this authorization, MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD has my/our authority to decide on my/our behalf whether to accept any offer of settlement from the third party insurers. I/we also agreed that all payments include Loss of Use to make in favour of MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD. |
| MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD is also authorized to sign all the required documents include Discharge Voucher from the third party insurers on my/our behalf. |
| Yours Faithfully |
| Signature of Owner |
| Kon Weyle, Kelvin /58400912A |

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\\$6.270.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SLC 8782R that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/06/2018 (date) along SINGAPORE CUSTOM (location) involving vehicle no/s SCA 61H. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **KOW WEIJIE KELVIN** ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. **SLC 8782R** make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLC
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 07 (day) of May (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-58 / 61 SINGAPORE 408717 TEL: 67474422, 67454422 FAX: 67476720 GST REG. NO: 200501102H

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Attention: Motor Claim Department Contact: 6415-3727 6419-3000 Tax Invoice: TP001241

Date: 10/08/2018

Vehicle Num.: SLC 8782R Make/Model: TOYOTA WISH-2016

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date: 08/06/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 10836441

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

LABOUR:

ACCIDENT REPAIR (LUMPSUM)

5,300.00

Labour Total S\$:

5,300.00

Total S\$: 5,300.00 GST @ 7% S\$: 371.00

Amount Due S\$: 5,671.00

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 SELETAR WEST FARMWAY 1 SINGAPORE 798125 TELI: 6383 2661 FAX: 6484 2836 REG. NO. 430058/00D

No.

OFFICIAL RECEIPT

Received from SW Wajil Kelvin

the sum of Dollars

being Payment Of SKX 24370 (19/6/18 - 25/6/18)

Dawn Enterprises

Sath/Cheque No.



7P SLC8782R

DAWN ENTERPRISES

21 Seletar West Farmway 1 Singapore 798125 Tel: 63832661 Fax: 64842836 Reg No.430058/00D

Nº 35539

DAWN ENTERPRISES

RENTAL AGREEMENT

DATE 19/6/18

| HIRER'S PARTICUL | Wrigil Kelvin | DRIVER'S PARTICULARS | |
|--|---|---|--------------------------|
| | 1 | Name GLOPIA TAN Address BCK 152 TOA PAYO | H LOPONA 2 |
| Address | | #17-324 9-316-00 | |
| I/C or Passport No. 8A | DDQ17 Acountry | OccupationCIVIC CERVANT | untry SINGATORE |
| Date of Birth | Age | Date of Birth 31/10/1986 Age | |
| | Date Passed | Driving Licence No Date | |
| | (Residence) | Tel: (Office) (Resi | |
| THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH | IMPORTANT NOTES: | CHARGES | |
| 2 This vehicle is scenced to as 2 Hirer is liable to pay first 5 of earning white damaged of 4 For usage to Malaysia aujec 5 Please notify pur office shou 6 No refund will be given for by 1 No refund will be given for by 8 Hirer is liable to pay sit parks 1 Virtices to be return during: 10 No Service on Public Holiday SCHEDULE | as excess all claims any accrdent plus loss. It is higher excess all claims of \$55,000.00 and different rental rel If there be any accident involving this hired vehicle within 24 his whicle returns early introl left in vehicle. In fee and buffic summonses. Iffice hour only, y and Bundey. | Day at \$ per week | \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 |
| 31/9/25 | 9.459m | Amount Deposit (refundable) \$ | |
| FROM | 19/8/18 | 10 25/9/14 | |
| the have read and understood bove and hereby agreed to a | nd the terms and conditions. | | |

Driver/Gurantor's Signature

Hirer's Signature



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-090392

Date of Request:

13/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-61 & #01-58 Singapore 408717

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

13/06/2018

Enquiry By

Chin Soi Shong

TP Vehicle No.

SCA61H

Accident Date

08/06/2018

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. Insurer | | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. | |
|------------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|--|
| SCA61H | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. | 28/02/2018-31/08/2019 | 65-6419-3000 | |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-090392

Date of Request:

13/06/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1 #01-61 & #01-58 Singapore 408717

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

13/06/2018

Enquiry By

Chin Soi Shong

TP Vehicle No.

SCA61H

Accident Date

08/06/2018

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Natified | Est Submitted | Ad) Assigned | Adj Rpt | | Adj S | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|----------------------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|----------------|-----------|-----------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------|--------------|
| Main | 18 Jun 2018 Edit Reg | | 14 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$5,300. | 1 | 5\$5 | ,300.00 tw Rpt | | Pending Report Cancel C | for Survey |
| | Main | R | eference | Cla | im Det | ails | | Documents | | Show All |
| CLAIM SL | BFOLDER DE | TAILS | | | | | [Created | by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | LEE YAM | POH, ID: 52091 | 585D | | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | KOW WE | DIE, KELVIN, | D: S8400912A | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Res | SLC878 | 2R | | 1 | Date of L | .055 | 08/06/2018 11:00 - :59 [24 Months and 12 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] | | | |
| Claim Type | TP / 099 | TP / 0995064943SG | | | | ver | 1800021134 (Comprehensive) | | | |
| Vehicle Res No. (Insured): | SCA61H | SCA61H | | | | i. t): | 10836441 | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | | |
| Repairer: | Modern A | utomotive Pte L | td (HQ) Blk 3023A | Ubi Road 1, | #01-61 8 | k #01 | 1-58, 408717 | 7 Ubi - Tel: 6748 4 | 4422 / 6747 4 | 422 |
| Handling Insurer: | | Pacific Insuranc (esaval@aig.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expres | ss) - Tel: 65- | 6419-30 | 000 | . [Handled b | y Kesaval, Jacly | n-M] | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | Aviva Ltd | (HQ) - Tel: (65) | 6827 9966 | | | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 56-3561 [| Handled | by A | DRIAN LIN | G] [Final Rp | t due 26/06 | (2018) |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | Vie | w All Com | pose Case Ma |
| There are r | no mail for this | case. | | | | | | | | |
| ALL ASSO | CIATED TAS | KS≡ | | | | | /iew All S | Search Tasks C | reate New Tas | k Comple |
| Due Dat | e Priority | Type Task | Group Subjec | t Handle | | _ | ed By | Completed On | Created | |
| Due Dat | - Filority | - the rase | orono adojec | - manare | , A. | asign | ou by | completed on | Createo | Oil Don |

Claim Documents

*SLC8782R (0995064943SG)

[SCA61H]

TP

KOW WEIJIE, KELVIN
Jun 8 2018 11:45AM

[LEE YAM POH]

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd

| Let | Letters/Correspondences | | | sage: V | ~ |
|-----|-------------------------|--|---------|-----------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0 | Edit | |
| Ph | otos/Images | | 3 per p | age 🔽 | ₹ |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | 10000 |
| 1 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 2 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 3 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ☑ |
| 4 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 3 |
| 5 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 6 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 7 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 8 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 52 |
| 9 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 10 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 11 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 12 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 13 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 14 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 15 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 16 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 17 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 18 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 19 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 20 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 21 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 22 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 23 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 24 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 25 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 26 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 27 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 28 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 29 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 30 | 27/07/18 15:09 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 31 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 32 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 33 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 34 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | |

Page 2 of 3

| Let | ters/Corresponde | nces | 1 per: | page 🗸 | V |
|----------|------------------|--|----------|---|--------------------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | t de marcher en en |
| | | | | | V |
| 35 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 36 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 37 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 38 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 39 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 40 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 41 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 42 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 52 |
| | POCKED CHARACTER | Design two responses to the second se | 0 | | _ |
| 43 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | | Load JPG | 52 |
| 44 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 45 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 46 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 47 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 48 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | 2 |
| 49 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 50 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 51 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 52 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 53 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 12 |
| 54 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | 110000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 130 |
| 55 | | | | Load JPG | - |
| | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load 3PG | V |
| 56 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 57 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 150 |
| 58 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 59 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 60 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 61 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 62 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 63 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 64 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 65 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 66 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 67 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | Z |
| 68 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | | |
| C) G) I. | 27/07/18 15:09 | In the Contract Contr | | Load JPG | V |
| 69 | 27/07/18 15:09 | Reinspection Photo | 0 | Load JPG | \square |
| Doc | umentation | | 1 per p | age V | V |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | 12 per 1 | Thumbnail | _ |
| 1 | 14/06/18 15:17 | TP GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 2 | 15/05/19 12:13 | WORKSHOP INVOICE | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 15/05/19 12:13 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 15/05/19 12:13 | Release Voucher | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 15/05/19 12:13 | RENTAL RECEIPT | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 6 | 15/05/19 12:13 | GIA SEARCH LETTER TO OI | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 7 | | ELITER IV VI | 0.9 | Load PDF | |
| 7 No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | Print |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save | Print |
|---------------------|--------------|-------|
| | | |

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
|---|--|
| | |
| | |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

| TEAM | | | |
|------|--|--|--|
| | | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | SCA61H (Insd veh) | | | Model: | | | TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) | |
|---------------------|--|-----------|---------------|-----------|----------|------------|---------------------|--|
| | SLC8782R (TP veh) | | | | | | | |
| Date of Accident: | 08/06/2018 | 8/06/2018 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Global Sum Settlen | nent : [X] Yes | | [] N | 0 | | | | |
| Repair Estimate | | : \$ | 1. | 2,864.15 | | | | |
| Final Repair Cost | | : \$ | . 6 | ,270.00 | | | | |
| Loss of Use | | : \$ | | | | day | s at \$0.00 per day | |
| Rental (if any) | | : \$ | | | 6 | day | S | |
| LTA / GIA Search F | ee | \$ | | | | | | |
| Others: | | : \$ | | | | | | |
| | | : \$ | | | 1 | | | |
| Final Settlement Su | m (Global Sum) | : \$ | 6 | 3,270.00 | | | | |
| below) | kshop GIA Registered' | _ | | ES [| ^1 | NO 100_ | (Kindly indicate | |
| | tered Workshop: (%) billity to be filled only for | chain | Assess | ed Liabil | ity (*): | dun se | OLA Scenario No: | |
| Remarks | omy to be mice only for | unanı | complete c | ind for c | 0303 WI | 010 00 | ich does not appry. | |
| Payment Instruction | on: Payee's Breakdowr | 1 | | | | | | |
| 1) Modern Autom | notive Pte Ltd | | | : \$ | | | 6,270.0 | |
| 2) | | | | : \$ | | | | |
| 3) | | | | : \$ | | | | |
| JOANNE | LEE KHANG MIN | | 15 Ma 2019 | | | | | |
| LKK Auto C | Consultants Pte Ltd | | Date | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC8/AIG18010885/AJB3Q2

Date:

15/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800021134

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLC8782R

Insured Vehicle No:

SCA61H

Date of Loss:

08/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0995064943SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLC8782R

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 27/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No:

2ZR1677095 ZGE206028720

Reg. Date: Colour

Maroon

Chassis No: Odometer:

18698 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1797 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

Yokohama 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|-----------------------------------|--------------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | | 8,592.57 | 4,630.17 | 3,962.40 | 46.11 |
| Miscellaneous Items | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | | 3,430.00 | 2,030.00 | 1,400.00 | 40.82 |
| Paintwork Labour | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 12,022.57 | 6,660.17 | 5,362.40 | 44.60 |
| | Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 5,300.00 | | |
| | (S\$) | 12,022.57 | 5,300.00 | 6,722.57 | 55.92 |
| | + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 841.58 | 371.00 | 470.58 | 55.92 |
| | Nett Amount (S\$) | 12,864.15 | 5,671.00 | 7,193.15 | 55.92 |
| | + Car Rental (6.0 x S\$10 | 00.00/day) (S\$) | 600.00 | | |
| | + Doc/S | earch Fee (S\$) | 2.00 | | |
| | Ne | tt Liability (S\$) | 6,273.00 | | |
| | Global Sum S | Settlement (S\$) | 6,270.00 | | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/06/2018

Date Inspected:

19/06/2018 Inspected At:

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Modern Automotive Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 3023A Ubi Road 1, #01-61 & #01-58 Singapore 408717

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|------------|-------------|--------------|--|-------------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER | Deformed | 566.80 FL | *566.80 FL |
| 2 | 1 | | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 FL | *30.00 FL |
| 3 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER -LH & RH | Necessary | 131.60 FL | *131.60 FL |
| 4 | 2 | | *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR -LH & RH | Not Necessary | 137.00 FL | *-FL |
| 5 | 1 | | *REAR BUMPER IMPACT BRACKET -LH & RH | O/S Deformed | 137.20 FL | *68.60 FL |
| 6 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL OUTER | Dented | 618.90 FL | *618.90 FL |
| 7 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL INNER | Repair | 454.30 FL | *-FL |
| 8 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH | Deformed | 285.60 FL | *285,60 FL |
| 9 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP -LH & RH | O/S Cut | 966.40 FL | *483.20 FL |
| 10 | 1 | | *TAILGATE | Distorted | 1,342.60 FL | *1,342.60 FL |
| 11 | 1 | | *TAILGATE LOCK | Damaged | 389.50 FL | *389.50 FL |
| 12 | 1 | | *TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR | Damaged | 107.90 FL | *107.90 FL |
| 13 | 1 | | *TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPE | Cut | 219.40 FL | *219.40 FL |
| 14 | 1 | | *TAILGATE CHROME MOULDING | Cracked | 327.70 FL | *327.70 FL |
| 15 | 1 | | *TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD | Deformed | 483.20 FL | *483.20 FL |
| 16 | 1 | | *SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS | Necessary | 30.00 FL | *30.00 FL |
| 17 | 1 | | *TAILGATE REFLECTOR -LH & RH | O/S Cut | 562.80 FL | *281.40 FL |
| 18 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING | Necessary | 246.00 FL | *246.00 FL |
| 19 | 1 | | *TOYOTA LOGO | Necessary | 66.50 FL | *66.50 FL |
| 20 | 1 | | *VALVE MATIC EMBLEM | Necessary | 68.00 FL | *68.00 FL |
| 21 | 2 | | *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD -LH& RH | Not Necessary | 1,497.40 FL | *-FL |
| 22 | 2 | | *SETS REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS | Not Necessary | 60.00 FL | *-FL |
| 23 | 1 | | *REAR EXHAUST PIPE | Not Necessary | 794.40 FL | *-FL |
| 24 | 1 | | *REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING | Not Necessary | 65.30 FL | *-FL |
| 25 | 1 | | *SET REVERSE SENSOR | Damaged | 280.00 FS | *200.00 FS |
| 26 | 1 | | *REAR END PANEL SEALANT | Necessary | 60.00 FS | *60.00 FS |
| 27 | 1 | | *TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT | Necessary | 60.00 FS | *60.00 FS |
| 28 | 1 | | *REAR CAMERA | Not Necessary | 580.00FS | *-FS |
| 29 F=Fm | 1 mohise | part. S=Spcl | *FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD Nett. L=ListitemDisc. | Not Necessary | 561.60 FL | *-FL |
| | | | | Sub Total (S\$) | 11,130.10 | 6,066.90 |
| | | | - List Item Discount on L Items | | 2,537.53 | 1,436.73 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 8,592.57 | 4,630.17 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|---|-----------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT REAR PORTION & RENEW ABOVE PARTS | New | 1,200.00 | 800.00 |
| 2 | TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS | New | 1,200.00 | 800.00 |
| 3 | TO CHECK WIRING | New | 50.00 | 30.00 |
| 4 | TO UNDERSEAL | New | 150.00 | 40.00 |
| 5 | TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR | New | 100.00 | 50.00 |
| 6 | TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA | New | 100.00 | 50.00 |
| 7 | TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS | New | 150.00 | 80.00 |
| 8 | TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS | New | 180.00 | 120.00 |
| 9 | TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE | New | 150.00 | 0.00 |
| 10 | TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY | New | 150.00 | 60.00 |
| | Gross La | bour Cost (S\$) | 3,430.00 | 2,030.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >